
 

Christmas Opening Hours 

 
Please see our Christmas opening hours: 

 

St Marks Road  

• Monday 22nd December:8am – 6.30pm 

• Tuesday 23rd December: 8am – 8pm  

• Wednesday 24th December: 8am – 4.30pm limited online access until 6.30pm 

• Thursday 25th December: Closed 

• Friday 26th December: Closed 

• Monday 29th December: 8am – 6.30pm 

• Tuesday 30th December: 8am – 8pm  

• Wednesday 31st December: 8am – 4.30pm limited online access until 6.30pm 

• Thursday 1st January 2026: Closed 

• Friday 2nd January 2026: 8am – 6.30pm 

Spondon  

• Monday 22nd December: 8am – 6.30pm 

• Tuesday 23rd December: 8am – 6.30pm  

• Wednesday 24th December: 8am – 4.30pm limited online access until 6.30pm 

• Thursday 25th December: Closed 

• Friday 26th December: Closed 

• Monday 29th December: 8am – 6.30pm 

• Tuesday 30th December: 8am – 6.30pm  

• Wednesday 31st December: 8am – 4.30pm limited online access until 6.30pm 

• Thursday 1st January 2026: Closed 

• Friday 2nd January 2026: 8am – 6.30pm 

 
If you require any medical assistance, please call NHS 111, in an emergency please 

ring 999. 

 

 

We would like to wish you a Happy Christmas and Healthy New Year! 

 

 

 

tel:111


Get ready for a wonderful  

 

Celebrate with friends, games, food, and more. 

Bring a dish or dessert to share. Everyone is welcome! 
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